
NK Jeugdmarathon - Groningen 18-2-2023

Dames Junioren A

Pieter Huisman Camper- en Caravans

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Daguitslag

rnd

1 Veerle van Koppen Poeldijk Gewest Fryslan / Victron Energy3 35

2 Esmée Brommer Noord-Scharwoude203 35

3 Anna Marit Sybrandi Deinum15 35

4 Janne Berkhout Hauwert Van Ramshorst Renault32 35

5 Susanne Prins Bergambacht218 35

6 Sylvia de Vries St. Nicolaasga Gewest Fryslan / Victron Energy89 35

7 Kaat van Steekelenburg s-Hertogenbosch45 35

8 Jet Fransen Andijk208 35

9 Liset Speelman Alteveer Bouwbedrijf Speelman20 35

10 Wieke Roemaat Hengelo220 35

11 Sterre Kuijs Warmenhuizen214 35

12 Janne Kraamer Gouda213 35

13 Sharon Heesink Denekamp210 35

14 Bo Mengerink Made216 35

15 Kristy Ton Geldermalsen226 35

16 Jitte Schuitemaker Monnickendam48 35

17 Demi Meinten Nijkerk gld215 35

18 Willemijn Deen Soest205 35

19 Sanne Oosterwijk Lelystad A6.nl Groot in auto's22 35

20 Shelley Blaauw Velserbroek202 28

21 Randi Dekker Hoorn206 28

22 Donna Pronk Tuitjenhorn219 28

23 Emma Fransen Landsmeer209 18

24 Lara Dingjan Haarlem207 12

25 Elise Spijksma Heerenveen224 9

26 Noor Smit Amsterdam222 6

208 Waarschuwing

18-2-2023 16:11:51 1 van 135rnd 14km 00:20:36uur (gem. 35,3sec) 40,8km/h



NK Jeugdmarathon - Groningen 18-2-2023

Dames Junioren A

Pieter Huisman Camper- en Caravans

pos nr naam rnd Groep

Transponderprint

Tijd SnelsteLaatste

1 Veerle van Koppen 35 03 20:36.201 30.35635.812

2 Esmée Brommer 35 0203 20:56.797 29.35829.358

3 Anna Marit Sybrandi 35 015 20:56.898 29.69029.690

4 Janne Berkhout 35 032 20:56.938 29.83629.836

5 Susanne Prins 35 0218 20:57.381 30.35430.354

6 Sylvia de Vries 35 089 20:57.466 30.53230.840

7 Kaat van Steekelenburg 35 045 20:57.529 30.13730.137

8 Jet Fransen 35 0208 20:57.764 30.19230.995

9 Liset Speelman 35 020 20:59.272 30.54931.437

10 Wieke Roemaat 35 0220 20:59.388 30.47530.475

11 Sterre Kuijs 35 0214 20:59.914 30.59331.860

12 Janne Kraamer 35 0213 21:00.829 30.95232.104

13 Sharon Heesink 35 0210 21:00.971 30.94931.731

14 Bo Mengerink 35 0216 21:01.307 30.58232.133

15 Jitte Schuitemaker 35 048 21:01.719 30.72633.084

16 Kristy Ton 35 0226 21:01.722 31.08232.564

17 Demi Meinten 35 0215 21:05.947 31.00235.656

18 Willemijn Deen 35 0205 21:08.260 30.92436.539

19 Sanne Oosterwijk 35 022 21:11.765 29.79441.525

20 Shelley Blaauw 28 0202 17:22.388 33.22737.859

21 Randi Dekker 28 0206 17:22.496 30.72937.800

22 Donna Pronk 28 0219 17:22.685 32.00738.088

23 Emma Fransen 18 0209 10:55.329 32.55736.561

24 Lara Dingjan 12 0207 7:39.787 31.1701:06.067

25 Elise Spijksma 9 0224 5:46.691 33.37643.003

26 Noor Smit 6 0222 4:39.218 37.5131:13.135

18-2-2023 16:11:51 1 van 135rnd 14km 00:20:36uur (gem. 35,3sec) 40,8km/h


